S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
PEGGY
SUSPENSION
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Last  updated: 11/05/20
Technical features
products: Peggy Pendant lamp
design: BMB Progetti 2020
Pendant lamp Cone - D. 60 L82PEGESO060G01ø 60 x 25 cm
6 Kg
lamp type 4xE26
max watt 1 x 42W HES + 3 x 75W R7S
L82PEGESO060G02ø 60 x 25 cm
6 Kg
lamp type 2 led module 17W + 9W
luminous efficacy 3755 Lm
light colour 2700 K
cri >80
Pendant lamp Ball - D. 60 L82PEBESO060M01ø 60 x 25 cm
6 Kg
lamp type 4xG9
max watt 1 x 42W HES + 3 x 75W R7S
Pendant lamp Cone - D. 80 L82PEGESO080G01ø 80 x 30 cm
8,5 Kg
lamp type 4xE26
max watt 1 x 42W HES + 3 x 105W R7S
L82PEGESO080G02ø 80 x 30 cm
8,5 Kg
lamp type 2 led module 17W + 18W
luminous efficacy 5141 Lm
light colour 2700 K
cri >80
Pendant lamp Ball - D. 80 L82PEBESO080M01ø 80 x 30 cm
8,5 Kg
lamp type 4xE26
max watt 1 x 42W HES + 3 x 105W R7S
P. 7P. 6Prodotto / Peggy Anno / 2020 Design / BMB Progetti
Lamp Dimensions Light source Codes
Pendant lamp Peggy Cone 60 Ø 60 x 25 cm L82PEGESO060G02
weight 6 Kg
lamp type 1 cob led 17W+
linear led modules 9W
luminous efficacy 3755
Lm light colour 2700K DIM
LTE/0-10V CRI > 80
Peggy Cone 80 Ø 80 x 30 cm L82PEGESO080G02
weight 8,5 Kg
lamp type 1 cob led 17W
+ linear led modules 18W
luminous efficacy 5141
Lm light colour 2700K
DIM LTE/0-10V CRI
> 80
Peggy Cone 100 Ø 100 x 35 cm L82PEGESO100G02
weight 12 Kg
lamp type 1 cob led 17W +
linear led modules 18W
luminous efficacy 5287

 c
m
13
.7
7”
P. 7P. 6Prodotto / Peggy Anno / 2020 Design / BMB Progetti
Lamp Dimensions Light source Codes
Pendant lamp Peggy Ball 60 Ø 60 x 26 cm L82PEBESO060M01
weight 6 Kg
lamp type 1xG9 LED 3W + linear
led modules 9W
Peggy Ball 80 Ø 80 x 36 cm L82PEBESO080M01
weight 8,5 Kg
lamp type 1xG9 LED 3W + linear led
modules 18W
Peggy Ball 100 Ø 100 x 44 cm L82PEBESO100M01
weight 12 Kg
lamp type 1xG9 LED 3W + linear led
modules 18W
Finishes

N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
PEGGY
SUSPENSION
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Last  updated: 11/05/20
Technical features
products: Peggy Pendant lamp
design: BMB Progetti 2020
Pendant lamp Cone - D. 100 L82PEGESO100G01ø 100 x 35 cm
12 Kg
lamp type 4xE26
max watt 1 x 42W HES + 3 x 105W R7S
L82PEGESO100G02ø 100 x 35 cm